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Prueba Num. 26
50m Espalda masculino Eliminatorias
Clase S2
1. Cesar Frias Molina (S2) Natación Hermano Pedro 01:48,18 211

Clase S3
1. Miguel Angel Martínez Tajuelo (S3) FIDIAS 00:57,73 761 NR
2. Carlos Molina Murua (S3) C.D. Dordoka 01:10,06 426
3. Samuel Soler Martin (S3) Aspace Cáceres 01:11,06 408
4. Jose Manuel Gomez Calero (S3) CEM Betulo 01:24,95 239

Clase S4
1. Arkaitz Garcia Ollo (S4) C.D. Dordoka 00:57,36 506
2. Ivan Fernandez (S4) Aspace Navarra 00:57,99 490
3. Jose Antonio Araez Martinez (S4) Ademi Tenerife 01:01,51 410
4. David Valero Yuste (S4) CAI Deporte Adaptado 01:13,66 239

Clase S5
1. Ricardo Ten Argilez (S5) Aquatic Almassera 00:47,70 457
2. Jordi Gordillo Brunet (S5) CEM Betulo 00:55,87 284
3. Juan Persomo Suarez (S5) Natación Hermano Pedro 01:04,62 183

Clase S6
1. Rafael Serrano Lopez (S6) CEM Betulo 00:49,41 335

Clase S7
1. Genrri Tejada Tejada (S7) CAI Deporte Adaptado 00:45,96 404
2. Ismael Toribio Zapata (S7) CEM Betulo 00:49,23 329
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Prueba Num. 26
50m Espalda masculino Finales
Clasificacion Final
A-Final
1. Miguel Angel Martínez Tajuelo FIDIAS 761
2. Arkaitz Garcia Ollo C.D. Dordoka 506
3. Ivan Fernandez Aspace Navarra 490
4. Ricardo Ten Argilez Aquatic Almassera 457
5. Carlos Molina Murua C.D. Dordoka 426
6. Jose Antonio Araez Martinez Ademi Tenerife 410
7. Samuel Soler Martin Aspace Cáceres 408
8. Genrri Tejada Tejada CAI Deporte Adaptado 404

B-Final
9. Rafael Serrano Lopez CEM Betulo 335
10. Ismael Toribio Zapata CEM Betulo 329
11. Jordi Gordillo Brunet CEM Betulo 284
12. David Valero Yuste CAI Deporte Adaptado 239
12. Jose Manuel Gomez Calero CEM Betulo 239
14. Cesar Frias Molina Natación Hermano Pedro 211
15. Juan Persomo Suarez Natación Hermano Pedro 183


